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Wednesday, December 19, 2001

OU basketball continues during the break
By Jeff Samoray, OU Web Writer

Textbooks are closed and finals are over, but Oakland University basketball doesn’t stop during the holiday break.

The men’s basketball team will play home games against Toledo on Thursday, Dec. 27; Western Michigan on Saturday, Dec.
29; Chicago State on Thursday, Jan. 3; and Southern Utah on Saturday, Jan. 5.

The women’s basketball team will play home games against Youngstown State on Friday, Dec. 28; Colorado State on
Sunday, Dec. 30; and Southern Utah on Saturday, Jan. 5. The team will travel to the University of Michigan on Friday, Dec. 21,
and UM-Dearborn on Thursday, Jan. 3.

Fans who are unable to make it to the men’s games won’t be shut out. You can still listen to live audio Webcasts of Golden
Grizzlies game action, as called by announcer Jon Bloom, from the OU Athletics Web site. A RealPlayer plug-in, which can be
downloaded for free, is required to listen to the streamed audio. All the men’s games will be broadcast. The women’s game on
Jan. 5 will be broadcast, followed by the men’s game.

Upcoming men's games
December 19 Wednesday at Michigan State 7 p.m.

December 27 Thursday Toledo 7 p.m.

December 29 Saturday Western Michigan 6 p.m.

January 3 Thursday Chicago State 7 p.m.

January 5 Saturday Southern Utah 6 p.m.

Upcoming women's games
December 19 Wednesday Georgia 6 p.m.

December 21 Friday at Michigan 7 p.m.

December 28 Friday Youngstown State 7 p.m.

December 30 Sunday Colorado State 2 p.m.

January 3 Thursday at UM-Dearbron 5 p.m.

January 5 Saturday Southern Utah 3:30 p.m.

SUMMARY
Textbooks are closed and finals are over, but Oakland University basketball doesn’t stop during the holiday break. OU's men's and women's
basketball teams have a number of games scheduled during the break. The men’s basketball team will play home games against Toledo on
Thursday, Dec. 27; Western Michigan on Saturday, Dec. 29; Chicago State on Thursday, Jan. 3; and Southern Utah on Saturday, Jan. 5. 
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